Kėdainių ruduo 2011

21gr.Jaunimas + suaugusieji
2011 m. spalis 30 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1
10
Edvinas Janavičius-Sigita Fedaravičiūtė
Tipsi()

2
11
Nerijus Vaznelis-Eglė Vasilevičiūtė
Junda(Kaunas)

3
9
Povilas Pakalka-Aušra Venskutė
Tipsi()

4
6
Liudas Tauginas-Regina Šimkienė
Vilnis(Kėdainiai)

5
7
Paulius Janušonis-Lina Kančienė
Vilnis(Kėdainiai)



Kėdainių ruduo 2011

21gr.Jaunimas + suaugusieji Finalas (Balais)
2011 m. spalis 30 d.

Vertinimai: 3..6

1 grupės

R e z u l t a t a i

Poros
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
W
Q
Ch
J
Iš viso

Nr


ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S


10
1
Edvinas Janavičius-Sigita Fedaravičiūtė (Tipsi())
6665566
29
6665566
29
6666566
30
6666566
30
118

11
2
Nerijus Vaznelis-Eglė Vasilevičiūtė (Junda(Kaunas))
6666666
30
6465356
26
5666566
29
6566556
28
113

9
3
Povilas Pakalka-Aušra Venskutė (Tipsi())
5554565
25
6565446
26
5565556
26
4565556
26
103

6
4
Liudas Tauginas-Regina Šimkienė (Vilnis(Kėdainiai))
5555556
25
6355456
25
5434546
22
5454556
24
96

7
5
Paulius Janušonis-Lina Kančienė (Vilnis(Kėdainiai))
4444446
20
5454546
23
4535546
23
6565546
27
93

Teisėjai:


(A)Arnius Apvinis


(B)Kęstutis Brazys


(C)Gytis Riabovas


(D)Vilma Skublickaitė


(E)Nina Tokareva


(F)Žanas Untulis


(G)Jurgita Vaineikienė

